## **POKA LAMBRO RURAL TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE, INC.** TAHOKA, TEXAS

## **SECTION 12**

2nd Revised Contents Cancelling 1st Revised Contents Cancelling 1st Revised Page 1 Cancelling 1st Revised Page 2 Cancelling 1st Revised Page 3 Cancelling 1st Revised Page 4 Cancelling 1st Revised Page 5 Cancelling 1st Revised Page 6 Cancelling 2nd Revised Page 7 Cancelling 1st Revised Page 8 Cancelling 2nd Revised Page 9

## MEMBER SERVICES TARIFF

D

D

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS APPROVED JAH 1. '87 DOCKET 7341 FILE..... BY TARIFF CLERK

Effective:

Issued By: Royce Bevers, Manager Box 1304, Tahoka, TX 79373